1itf
':,. ANALOG
,~a. DEVICES
Q
[
t. '
12-Bit, 1MHz
Analog-to- DigitalConverter

generating FFT data; each method has certain characteristics
which make it more or less appropriate for various applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Three models of the HAS-120I AID Converter are available.
For commercialoperating temperatures between 0 and + 70°C,
order model number HAS-1201KM.The HAS-I20ISM is rated
over an operating temperature range of - 25°C to + 85°C, but
will operate with derated performance over a range of - 55°C to
+ lOOOC.For units operating from - 25°C to + 85°C and military
screening, order HAS-1201SMB; contact the factory for details
about derated performance and military screening.
OBSOLETE